

\$~3

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(OS) 490/2016
DR SANJIV SETHI Plaintiff

Through

versus

M/S N & N CHOPRA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD Defendant
Through Mr. Ramanjit Singh & Mr. Ritul
Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

SH. SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

12.02.2020

IA No.1031/2020 u/O VIII R1(A)(3) r/w Section 151 CPC moved
by defendant for placing documents on record

As per office note, plaintiff is un-served with report '*shifted*'.

At request, issue notice of the captioned IA to plaintiff through
counsel *dasti*, returnable for 14.02.2020.

SHARAD GUPTA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

FEBRUARY 12, 2020/ab

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)